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188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107

Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za

IN THE

www.judiciary.org.za

HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(WESTERN CAPE DIVISION, CAPE TOWN)

CAPE TOWN:

FRIDAY, the 215t day of AUGUST 2020

THIRD DIVISION: COURT NO. 17 at11.30 am

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MR ACTING JUSTICE SALIE

DIVORCES

31 G Svs T Alberts

32 H ] vs M Basson

33 S B Fry vs W A Tredoux
34 B E vs P H Gerber

35 T M vs D A Harkness

36 ] vs D N Saunders

37 Kvs M Smith

38 [ R Stoutz vs O Obikanye

8019/2020
8390/2020
5196/2020
6410/2020
7638/2020
3411/19

12489/19

5030/2020




